NOTICE OF COMPLETION

NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN THAT:		
1. The undersigned is OWNER of the interest	st or estate stated below in the	property hereinafter described.
2. The FULL NAME of the undersigned is N. S. Holton, Vice President of Western Nevada Prop., Inc. 3. The FULL ADDRESS of the undersigned is 1657 HWY 395, Minden, NV 89423		
3. The FULL ADDRESS of the undersigned	1 18 1057 HW1 5553 THE	
4. The NATURE OF THE INTEREST or E	STATE of the undersigned is: I	n fao.
#40 - A - A - A - A - A - A - A - A - A -		•
		or under contract of purchase," or "lessee,")
undersigned as JOINT TENANTS or as T		ny, WHO HOLD SUCH INTEREST or ESTATE with the
NAMES	1	ADDRESSES
n/a	• •	7,551,250,5
		
		undersigned if the property was transferred subsequent to
the commencement of the work of impro	vement herein referred to:	\ \
n/a	•	ADDRESSES
		7.15.1003
7. A work of improvement on the property	•	
8. The NAME OF THE ORIGINAL CONTI	AACTOR, If any, for such work	of improvement is
	(If no contractor, Insert "no	one ")
9. The street address of said property is $\pm t$	798 ALYSSUM C	TI MINDEN, NU 29423
10. The property on which said work of imp	rovement was completed is in t	he XXXXXI Town of Minden
County of Douglas	, State of _	Nevada, and is described as follows:
 Lot 31 of Wi≸nhaven Unit N	o. 2. Phase B. Doc. No	o. 234655, EXX Book 990, Page 1934
A.P.N. 25 - 665 - 20	5	7. 15.1655, Ed., 2568, 256, 14ge 1561
7-15-02		. / /
Dated:		\ / /
***************************************)
Verification for INDIVIDUAL owner :		ture of CIII
STATE OF	Ph.	agraph 2
COUNTY OF		N.S. Holton, Vice President of
		Western Nevada Properties, Inc.
The undersigned being first study sweep, stal	toe that he is the summer.	fula familia de la compania del compania del compania de la compania del compania del compania de la compania del compania
		of the aforesaid interest or estate in the property described is the contents thereof, and that the facts stated herein are
true.	\	
Signature of		cation for PARTNERSHIP owner:
owner named In paragroph 2		EOF)
	<u>,/</u>	
SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN TO be	796	duly sworn, says:
Signature	That	he is one of the partners of
Notery Pub	olic in and for said state.	oregoing notice as owner of the aforesaid interest or estate in the
Verification for CORPORATE owner:		orty therein described; that he makes this verification on behalf of
STATE OF Nevada	said	portnership: that he has road said notice and knows the contents
COUNTY OF Douglas) ss.	1 %	of, and that the facts therein stated are true. ture of Partner
N.S. Holton	7 7	SCRIVED AND SWORN TO before me
being duly sworn, says: Vice President	on	
or Western Nevada Properties, I	nc. Signs	iluro
a Nevada Corporation that executed the loregoing notice as owners of the	, the corporation	Notary Public in and for said state.
estate in the property therein described; that he ma		
behalf of said corporation; that he has read said not	lice and knows the	GAYLE GISSELL
contents thereof, and that the facts therein stated	to true. T	Motary Public - State of Mevada
Signature of officer	S. Holton	MY APPOINTMENT EXPIRES FEB. 11, 1995
20020UIDED WIND 2UOUN TO DEIGNET	3. HOLLOH	MI APPOINTMENT DA MESTER, 1999
Signature Signature	Dlep	DEMUFCTER RV
	blic in and for sold state.	STEWART TIPLE OF DOUGLAS COUNTY
		IN OFFICIAL RECORDS OF DOUGLAS CO., NEYADA
Order No. 9301035066	•	DOUGLAS CO., NETADA
Loan No. 4 SOID SSUGG		
•		793 JUL 15 P4:07
WHEN RECORDED MAIL TO: Western Nevada Properties, Inc		
1210 Mission Drive, Ste. G	312514	SUZANNE BEAUDREAU RECORDER
Solvang, CA 93463		SUZANNE BEAUDREAU RECORDER

BK0793PG2770

SUZANNE BEAUDREAU
RECORDER .

SOPPAIU DEPUTY